

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24643/2012

COMMR.TRADE TAX U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANOTSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25543/2012

SLP(C) No. 21273/2014, 20819, 20820, 21275 & 21278/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Vibhu Tiwari,adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.Chandrachud,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) Nos. 24643, 25543/12, 20819, 20820 & 21275/2014Await the return of the service of notice already issued to
the sole respondent in all the matters.SLP(C) Nos.21273 & 21278/2014Four weeks time as last chance is given to the sole respondent
in both the matters to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 19.01.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar